
Carbon High School 2019 Track and Field Schedule:

Date Location Result

Sat. March 9 Red Rocks Invitational- Moab

Sat. March 16 Old Capital One Invite- Millard

Sat. March 23 Carbon Invitational

Wed. March 27 San Juan- Blanding

Fri. March 29 Juab Invitational

Fri. April 5 Templeview Q- Manti

Sat. April 13 Farm Bureau Classic- Carbon

Wed. April 17 Junior Varsity Uintah Meet

Sat. April 27 Eastern Utah Championship

Fri May 3 and 4 BYU Invite

Wed. May 8 and 9 Region Championship- Juab

Fri. May 17 and 18 State Championship- BYU


